logaston press
An imprint of Fircone Books

			

Spring 2021

COMING SOON

contents
Logaston Press
coming soon
new
walk guides
herefordshire
shropshire

1
2
4
5
16
22
24
29

TO ORDER
Please order from your local bookshop
or www.logastonpress.co.uk (FREE UK
delivery) or send a cheque payable to:
Fircone Books Ltd
The Holme, Church Road, Eardisley,
Herefordshire HR3 6NJ, UK
Tel 01544 327182
info@logastonpress.co.uk
Twitter @LogastonPress

Since it was set up in 1983, Logaston
Press has published almost 400 titles,
with more than 100 books currently
in print. In that time, it has gained a
dedicated following and a reputation
for beautifully produced, ethically
printed and reasonably priced books
that are a pleasure to own.

wales , the marches & glos
last few

Fircone Books
children’s books
church art & architecture
index

30
31
32

For last few titles (page 29) please call
01544 327182 to check availability.
NB All prices and information are correct at
the time of going to press and may be subject
to change without further notice.
cover image: Reconstruction of Ruthin Castle

from the south-west by Chris Jones-Jenkins © Ruthin
Castle Conservation Trust, taken from The Welsh
Marcher Lordships, Volume 1 (see page 1).

Central & North – Montgomeryshire, Denbighshire,
Radnorshire, north Herefordshire, Flintshire and Shropshire
Philip Hume
‘Philip Hume has set a high standard in developing a new popular
history of the lordships of the Welsh March.’ – Paul Dryburgh

Philip Pankhurst

Logaston Press publishes books on
local history, landscape, archaeology,
architecture and a range of walks
guides – all focused on the ‘Logaston
heartlands’ of the southern
Marches: Herefordshire, Shropshire,
Worcestershire, Gloucestershire,
Monmouthshire, Radnorshire,
Breconshire and Montgomeryshire.

worcestershire & the midlands

The Welsh Marcher Lordships, Volume 1

Civilised life in the Marches
would not be the same without
Logaston Press

The first volume in a major three-book series describing the Welsh
Marcher lordships, the history and development of this unique border
region and the rich and often violent story of their formation and
dissolution. With a wealth of illustrations including early and newly
commissioned maps, manuscripts and recent aerial photographs.
c.200 colour illus, 21 maps, 6 family trees • 320pp • 242 x 171 mm
Mar 2021 • ISBN 9781910839454 • PB/ flaps £15.99

Matilda – Lady of Hay
The Life and Legends of Matilda de Braose
Peter Ford
This book introduces the story of Matilda de Braose (1155–1210) – the
founder of Hay Castle and enemy of King John – in the context of the
turbulent times through which she lived. It explores both the known facts
and the myths and legends that swirl around this extraordinary woman.
15 colour illus, 1 map, 2 family trees • 128pp • 210 x 148 mm
Mar 2021 • ISBN 9781910839430 • PB £7.99

The Scratch of the Hop
Hop-farming in Herefordshire, Worcestershire & Shropshire
Marsha O’Mahony
Tracing the story of hop-farming in Herefordshire, Worcestershire and
Shropshire – through local archives, interviews and a wealth of unseen
photographs, from the early days of hand-picking through mechanisation
to modern varieties, farming methods and the boom in craft-brewing –
this richly-illustrated book celebrates the social history, traditions, culture
and magic of hops.

Logaston Press is rooted in the people
and places of the southern Marches.
We are dedicated to publishing books
that explore and illuminate this
extraordinary part of the world – for
those who live here and beyond.

More than 200 colour illus • 288pp • 242 x 171 mm
May 2021 • ISBN 9781910839447 • PB/ flaps £15.00

Richard & Su Wheeler, 2021

www.logastonpress.co.uk

1

NEW

NEW
Sir John Oldcastle of Herefordshire

Decorated in Glory

signed copies available

Traitor, Martyr or the Real Falstaff?

Church Building in Herefordshire in the Fourteenth Century

Andy Johnson

Nigel Saul

‘This dazzling book gets closer than any other to helping us
understand Oldcastle and his world.’ – Jools Holland

‘An invaluable guide for visitors to a less familiar but highly
rewarding county and its buildings.’ – Church Times

The first full account of the life of John Oldcastle, a distinguished fifteenthcentury knight and Lollard from Almeley in Herefordshire. With the help
of little-known information about Oldcastle’s life, insights born of living
in the Welsh Marches and much research, Andy Johnson gives a lively
account of Oldcastle’s life, the creation of William Shakespeare’s Falstaff
and the connections between the two.

This book looks at the artistic and architectural achievement of
Herefordshire Decorated, exploring its social and religious context, the
transmission of influence, and giving a detailed picture of the patrons.
A beautifully illustrated survey, it offers a pioneering investigation of
Herefordshire Decorated, and will be of interest to all lovers of the
medieval architectural heritage of both the county and the Welsh March.

Colour & b&w illus • 288pp • 242 x 171 mm
Nov 2020 • ISBN 9781910839423 • PB/ flaps £15.00

100 colour illus • 160pp • 242 x 171 mm
Nov 2020 • ISBN 9781910839461 • PB £10.00

The March of Ewyas

Ludford House, Ludlow

The Story of Longtown Castle and the de Lacy Dynasty

The Story of a Shropshire House and its Occupants

Martin Cook & Neil K idd

R alph B eardmore

This book reveals the findings of a major community archaeology project,
and offers an in-depth history of the area and of the powerful de Lacy
family who owned the lordship. The evidence uncovered by the digs has
led to revelations that overturn many of the conclusions reached by earlier
researchers. This is a must-have book for anyone with an interest in the
archaeology and history of the Welsh border region.

‘Likely to appeal to a broad range of readers: not merely to those
interested in the social and political history of Ludlow, Shropshire
and the Marches ... Brings to life the history of a substantial, yet
unusual, country house and its occupants.’ – Midland History
With its origins in the thirteenth century, Ludford House on the edge of
Ludlow has a rich and varied history – both in terms of its architecture
and its inhabitants. This is the first book to tell the story and reveal the
secrets of one of Shropshire’s least well-known great houses.

200 colour illus, maps & reconstructions • 272pp • 242 x 171 mm
Dec 2020 • ISBN 9781910839478 • PB £12.95

c.100 b&w illus • 160pp • 242 x 171 mm
Sep 2020 • ISBN 9781910839263 • PB £10.00

Thomas Cantilupe – 700 Years a Saint

Alfred Watkins’ Herefordshire

St Thomas of Hereford

in his own words and photographs

Compiled by Michael Tavinor & Ian Bass

Alfred Watkins , with an introduction by
Ron & Jenny Shoesmith

‘Good short introduction to [Cantilupe] for visitors or prospective
visitors to Hereford Cathedral, and an affordable, attractive
companion text for those who already study or are interested in the
subject of ecclesiastical history more generally.’ – MHS Journal

Extended to contain more than 200 of Watkins’
photographs of Herefordshire, this is a fascinating and
atmospheric record of the county in the early twentieth
century. It includes an introduction to his life and work,
a section on his pioneering work in photography, and
an unpublished manuscript by Watkins, ‘The Masefield
County’, about Herefordshire and Ledbury.

On the 700th anniversary of Thomas Cantilupe being made a saint in 1320,
this book tells the story of his colourful life – as scholar, politician, priest and
bishop – and charts the long struggle to his sainthood, and his influence on
Hereford Cathedral and the diocese over the centuries.

210 b&w photographs • 224pp • 210 x 240 mm
Revised Apr 2020 • ISBN 9781910839409
PB/ flaps £15.00

80 colour illus • 96pp • 210 x 148 mm
May 2020 • ISBN 9781910839416 • PB £7.50

2

@ LogastonPress

www.logastonpress.co.uk

3

WALK GUIDES

HEREFORDSHIRE
Walking the Old Ways of South Shropshire

Mappa Mundi

The history in the landscape explored through 26
circular walks

Hereford's Curious Map

Andy & K aren Johnson

Illustrated with a wealth of detail photographs, this best-selling book provides
an introduction and souvenir guide to the medieval Mappa Mundi, the largest
complete ‘cloth of the world’ known to have survived from the Middle Ages.

Sarah Arrowsmith

The perfect way to explore south Shropshire’s past while
enjoying stunning walks in beautiful landscapes. The 26
walks range from 3½ to 9½ miles.

Over 100 colour illus • 96pp • 240 x 210 mm
2015 • ISBN 9781906663919 • PB £10.00

400 colour photographs, 27 maps • 272pp
148 x 210mm • May 2019 • ISBN 9781910839348
PB/ flaps £12.95

Walking the Old Ways of Herefordshire

The Story of Hereford

The history in the landscape explored through 52
circular walks

Edited by Andy Johnson & Ron Shoesmith

Andy & K aren Johnson
A richly illustrated companion to, and celebration of, the
landscapes and history of Herefordshire, through 52 walks
ranging in length from 2½ to 9½ miles.
450 colour photographs, 53 maps • 384pp
148 x 210mm • 2014 • ISBN 9781906663865
PB/ flaps £12.95

Over 160 colour & 50 b&w illus • 336pp • 242 x 171 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781906663988 • PB £15.00

Walking the Old Ways of Radnorshire

Herefordshire’s Rocks & Scenery

The history in the landscape explored through 26
circular walks

A Geology of the County

Andy & K aren Johnson

This book explains how, where and when the various rocks that underlie
Herefordshire were formed, and the forces that subsequently worked upon them
to result in the highly distinctive scenery we now enjoy. A comprehensive and
wide-ranging geology, with contributions by a number of geologists with intimate
knowledge of the county.

The old Welsh county of Radnorshire, its landscapes and
historical sites, explored through 26 walks ranging in
length from 3½ to 10½ miles.
200 colour photographs, 26 maps • 176pp
148 x 210mm • 2016 • ISBN 9781910839072
PB/ flaps £12.95

Edited by John Payne

Over 200 colour illus • 256pp • 242 x 171 mm
2017 • ISBN 9781910839164 • PB £15.00

The Drovers’ Roads of the Middle Marches

River Voices

their history and how to find them today,
including 16 circular walks

Extraordinary Stories from the Wye

Wayne Smith

Fully illustrated, this stunning collection of memories offers fascinating stories from
people who have lived, worked and played in, on and beside the River Wye.

The story of the men who, until the 1930s, walked their
sheep and cattle out of Wales along ancient trackways to
the markets and fairs of England. Includes 16 circular walks.
50 colour photographs, 17 maps • 176pp
148 x 210mm • 2013 • ISBN 9781906663933
PB/ flaps £10.00

4

The story of the cathedral city of Hereford, told in breadth and depth by a number
of experts in their field, taking the reader from prehistoric and Roman Hereford,
right up to the twenty-first century. The book includes sections on the foundation of
the cathedral, the city during the Civil War, navigation on the Wye, Georgian and
Victorian Hereford, together with less well-known aspects of the city’s past, including
its prominence as a great centre of learning at the end of the twelfth century.

@ LogastonPress

Marsha O’Mahony

c.200 b&w illus • 256pp • 242 x 171 mm
2018 • ISBN 9781910839317 • PB £10.00
A Herefordshire Lore publication

www.logastonpress.co.uk

5

HEREFORDSHIRE

HEREFORDSHIRE
The Essence of Herefordshire

Merrily’s Border

Andy Johnson & John Wilson

The Mysterious World of Merrily Watkins –
History & Folklore, People & Places

An illustrated summary of the land, countryside, towns, villages, prehistory, Roman
remains, castles, churches, inns and cider industry that help define Herefordshire.

signed copies available

Phil R ickman, photographs by John Mason
Explores the real world and locations of Phil Rickman’s celebrated Merrily Watkins
series – its unique blend of crime and the paranormal, and the often-surprising real
stories, events and places the novels are based on.

Full colour • 24pp • 247 x 167 mm
ISBN 9781904396765 • PB £3.95

110 colour & 80 b&w illus • 176pp • 242 x 171 mm
2018 • ISBN 9781910839300 • PB £14.99

Mercia

The Folk-lore of Herefordshire

The Anglo-Saxon Kingdom of Central England

Ella Mary Leather , with a biography by John Simons

Sarah Z aluckyj

‘Long-awaited reprint of this classic history of Herefordshire folklore,
customs and traditions.’ – The Countryman

A major study of the rise and fall of the Mercian kingdom of central England, from
the sixth to the eighth century.
Over 180 illus • 320pp • 256 x 200 mm
2001 • ISBN 9781906663544 • PB £14.95

50 illustrations • 368pp • 242 x 171 mm
2018 • ISBN 9781910839294 • PB £12.95

On the Trail of the Mortimers

Hereford Cathedral School

With a Quiz and an I-Spy competition

A History Over 800 Years

Philip Hume

Howard Tomlinson

A history of the Mortimers – their actions and impact on the central Marches –
including a tour that explores the surviving physical remains that relate to the family,
including their castles. Complete the I-spy quiz to gain a certificate issued by the
Mortimer History Society.

‘A definitive work ... sympathetic, well-told but not uncritical account.’ –
History of Education

Over 75 colour photographs, maps and family trees • 144pp • 234 x 156 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781910839041 • PB/ flaps £7.50

28 colour and 93 b&w illus • 688pp • 242 x 171 mm
2018 • ISBN 9781910839232 • HB £25.00

A Dictionary of Herefordshire Biography

6

Facsimile edition of Ella Mary Leather’s classic 1912 collection of Herefordshire
folklore, with a biographical introduction.

A rich and complex story of the survival and growth of one of Hereford’s oldest living
institutions.

Herefordshire Place-Names

sale

Philip Weaver

B ruce Coplestone-Crow

Outlines the lives of over 1,600 people, from high and noble birth to the poor and
lowly, all born before 1900 and all of whom have exerted their direct influence on
the county in one way or another.

This book seeks to explain the origins and etymology of the place-names of
Herefordshire, tracing their history and early variants – not just those of the major
settlements, but also of districts, hamlets and even old farmsteads.

300 largely colour illus • 512pp • 242 x 171 mm
2015 • ISBN 9781906663971 • HB £25.00 NOW £12

7 maps • 268pp • 234 x 156 mm
2009 • ISBN 9781906663216 • PB £12.95

@ LogastonPress

www.logastonpress.co.uk

7

HEREFORDSHIRE

HEREFORDSHIRE
Herefordshire’s Home Front in the Second World War

The History of Rotherwas Munitions
Factory, Hereford

B ill L aws
Illustrated with a wealth of archival and previously unpublished photographs, a
rich, startling and often moving collection of memories and stories brings wartime
Herefordshire to life.

John Edmonds

125 b&w illus, mainly photographs • 176pp • 242 x 171 mm
2019 • ISBN 9781910839331 • PB £10.00

Over 60 b&w illus • 128pp • 171 x 242 mm
2004 • ISBN 9781904396277 • PB £10.00

Herefordshire’s Home Front in the First World War

The Story of RAF Madley

B ill L aws

Fiona Macklin

This book tells the story of the dramatic changes that took place to this rural,
farming county and its occupants during the Great War, from the Edwardian district
of before the war, up to 1919 when the now-transformed shire was mourning the loss
of some 4,000 men.

RAF Madley in Herefordshire was one of the largest RAF
bases in Britain, and provided training for both Ground and
Air crew. This is the first full account of life at RAF Madley
– the site, the aircraft, the personalities, daily routine,
training courses as well as sport and entertainment.

Details the history of the Royal Ordnance Factory during
the First and Second World Wars.

85 b&w illus, mainly photographs • 176pp • 242 x 171 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781910839065 • PB £10.00

49 b&w illus • 88pp • 171 x 242 mm
2006, reprint 2019 • ISBN 9781904396659 • PB £6.00

Royalist, But ...

In The Munitions

Herefordshire in the English Civil War, 1640–51

Women at War in Herefordshire

David Ross

Edited by B ill L aws

The author’s deep knowledge of this period is used with skill to craft a vivid picture
of Herefordshire’s inhabitants in these years of turmoil.

Compiled from interviews with former workers, and
presented as told, In The Munitions is a diary of those
days, the dangers and the camaraderie.

45 b&w illus, mainly photographs • 208pp • 242 x 171 mm
2012 • ISBN 9781906663636 • PB £12.95

Dinedor & Rotherwas Explored

low stock

b&w illus • 128pp • 171 x 242 mm
2013 • ISBN 9781873827987 • PB £10.00
A Herefordshire Lore publication

Poems & Paintings of Herefordshire and
the Neighbouring Marches

low stock

Dinedor Heritage G roup

Selected by Jonathan Lumby

Discover more about not just Dinedor Hill and the Munitions Factory, but also the
area’s past from prehistoric times to the present day.

Voices and visions, poems and paintings, mingle in praise
of a much-loved land. Some poems are centuries old; some
paintings hardly dry. A lovingly curated anthology of poetry
and paintings in celebration of Herefordshire.

Colour and b&w illus • 208pp • 242 x 171 mm
2014 • ISBN 9781906663889 • PB £12.95

Over 80 colour paintings • 160pp • 171 x 242 mm
2017 • ISBN 9781910839225 • PB £12.95

8

@ LogastonPress

www.logastonpress.co.uk

9

HEREFORDSHIRE

HEREFORDSHIRE
The Herefordshire School of Romanesque Sculpture

The Scudamores of Kentchurch and Holme Lacy

Malcolm Thurlby

Heather Hurley

A major study of Herefordshire’s most significant contribution to the art
of the twelfth century, by the acknowledged expert in the field. This book
explores the vibrant collection of work carved between around 1134 and 1155
by a group of Hereford-based sculptors, including in-depth analysis of the
masterworks at Kilpeck, Eardisley, Castle Frome and Leominster Priory.

‘As a story of two families and their houses, this is a very good read and will
probably never be bettered.’ – TWNFC

400 colour photographs • 320pp • 240 x 210 mm
2013 • ISBN 9781906663728 • PB/ flaps £17.50

Highly illustrated local history that sets the people and places of the two great
Herefordshire houses within the wider context of emerging events at Kentchurch,
Holme Lacy and beyond, from the eleventh century up to the middle of the
twentieth century.
235 colour and b&w illus • 240pp • 242 x 171 mm
2019 • ISBN 9781910839386 • PB £12.95

Ethelbert – King & Martyr

Mistress Blanche, Queen Elizabeth I’s Confidante

Hereford’s Patron Saint

Ruth Elizabeth R ichardson

Compiled by Michael Tavinor
This richly illustrated guide to the life and history of St Ethelbert includes a revised
and updated essay about St Ethelbert and a fun quiz for discovering St Ethelbert in
Hereford Cathedral.

Blanche Parry – Chief Gentlewoman of Queen Elizabeth I’s Privy Chamber and
Keeper of Her Majesty’s Jewels – was born in Herefordshire’s Golden Valley. This book
includes the latest research on the Bacton altar cloth and a lost portrait of Elizabeth I,
rediscovered as a result of the first edition of this book.

87 colour illus • 64pp • 210 x 148 mm
2018 • ISBN 9781910839324 • PB £5.00

26 colour and 8 b&w illus • 224pp • 234 x 156 mm
2018 • ISBN 9781910839287 • PB £12.95

revised edition with new findings

The Bishop’s Wolf

The Story of Ross

A Young Pilgrim’s Story-Guide to
The Saints & Heroes of Hereford Cathedral

Pat Hughes & Heather Hurley

R ichard Willmott, illustrated by Sandy Elliott

Illustrated history of a unique market town, from the first hunter-gatherers to the
dawn of a new millennium.

Illustrated short story for young people, set in and around Hereford Cathedral, of an
unexpected day off from school for Josh, Matt, Lisa and Sonia, and a puzzle to be
solved. The book offers a commentary of the saints found in the cathedral.

170 b&w illus • 192pp • 260 x 205 mm
2009 • ISBN 9781906663254 • PB £12.95

15 2-colour illus and 1 plan • 48pp • 198 x 129 mm
2019 • ISBN 9781910839393 • PB £3.95

Saints & Sinners of the Marches

Ross-on-Wye Revisited

Michael Tavinor

Tim Ward

Taking 366 characters from the Marches, one for each day of the year, the dean
of Hereford introduces us to some of the extraordinary men and women who
have left their mark in the Marches. A compendious review, full of revelations and
quiet delights, to be dipped into or read from cover to cover.

Stunning and atmospheric collection of postcards and photographs of
Ross, that offers a seldom-seen and affectionate history of the town
over the years.
78 b&w photographs • 96pp • 171 x 242 mm
2013 • ISBN 9781906663711 • PB £5.00

366 b&w illus, text printed in red and black • 400pp • 260 x 210 mm
2012 • ISBN 9781906663612 • HB £20.00

10

@ LogastonPress

www.logastonpress.co.uk

11

HEREFORDSHIRE

HEREFORDSHIRE
Foley Street, Hereford
Its Houses, Residents and Neighbours, Past and Present
Win Morgan -B rewer
Local history at its most particular and immediate. The story of each house in the
street: when it was built, who lived there and their occupations. Many interesting
themes emerge, with the book offering fascinating insights into the life and times of
the city as a whole.
Over 25 colour and 120 b&w illus • 160pp • 242 x 171 mm
2017 • ISBN 9781910839140 • PB £10.00

The Dovecotes and Pigeon Houses of Herefordshire

sale

Robert Walker
A completely fresh, highly illustrated survey of 300 of Herefordshire’s dovecotes and
pigeon houses, including the fourteenth-century drum-shaped dovecote at Garway,
the earliest dated dovecote anywhere in Britain, together with an array of structures
reflecting a range of forms and local building techniques.
Colour and 160 b&w illus • 200pp • 242 x 171 mm
2010 • ISBN 9781906663490 • PB £12.95 NOW £6

The Tailor of Hereford

Eardisley’s Early History

The Pritchards since 1836, Five Generations of Tailors and their
Changing World

and the story of The Baskervilles

John Harrison
The story of five generations of Hereford Master Tailors, the Pritchards, from the
1830s until today.

Details the results of a series of revealing research projects commissioned by
Eardisley History Group, including the excavation of the castle, surveys into the
village’s timber-framed buildings and new research into the Baskerville family.

b&w illus • 192pp • 242 x 171 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781910839119 • PB £10.00

Over 130 colour and 50 b&w illus • 240pp • 242 x 171 mm
2017 • ISBN 9781910839218 • PB £10.00

Edited by Malcolm Mason

Leominster Minster, Priory and Borough c.660–1539

The Story of Dilwyn

Joe & C aroline Hillaby

Tony Hobbs & Andrew Stirling-B rown

Presents a fascinating account of the foundation and evolution of Leominster Priory
– one of Herefordshire’s finest and most significant major churches – together
with the story of the development of the historical borough of Leominster from the
foundation of its Minster in around 660 up to the Priory’s dissolution in 1539.

Varied local history – from an outline of post-Domesday landowners to the recent
social history of the village.
70 colour & 60 b&w illus • 208pp • 242 x 171 mm
2017 • ISBN 9781910839201 • PB £12.95

100 b&w illus & 12 pp colour • 292pp • 259 x 200 mm
2006 • ISBN 9781904396550 • PB £10.00

Goodrich Castle

A History of Lyonshall

Its History & Buildings

From Prehistory to 1850

Ron Shoesmith

Sarah & John Z aluckyj

A comprehensive, illustrated history of the most substantially complete medieval
castle in Herefordshire.

‘A fascinating history ... The numerous maps and photographs provide
excellent information and add to the book’s appeal. ... attractive and wellresearched ... offers a model for other village histories.’ – TWNFC

30 colour & 150 b&w illus • 240pp • 242 x 171 mm
2014 • ISBN 9781906663834 • PB £12.95

sale

A wide-ranging and comprehensive history of this north Herefordshire village, from
the prehistoric settlement of the area up to the time of the industrial revolution.
120 mainly colour illus • 320pp • 242 x 171 mm
2017 • ISBN 9781910839195 • PB £15.00 NOW £10

12

@ LogastonPress

www.logastonpress.co.uk

13

HEREFORDSHIRE

HEREFORDSHIRE

John Venn and the Friends of the Hereford Poor

sale

/ low stock

A Biography

Responsible for the parish of St Owen, John Venn founded the Society for Aiding the
Industrious, and successfully created a welfare system for the poor of Hereford in the
nineteenth century.

Tony Hobbs

80 b&w illus • 144pp • 234 x 156 mm
2007 • ISBN 9781904396710 • PB £9.95 NOW £5

The Man who Drowned the Meadows

sale

/ low stock

Using letters sent by Davis to his mother and other members of his family, local
historian Tony Hobbs lets the celebrated Leominster-born landscape and portrait
painter tell his own story.
Colour and b&w illus • 92pp • 246 x 165 mm
2004 • ISBN 9781904396154 • PB £9.95 NOW £5

Ledbury Street Names

sale

Rowland Vaughan, 1558–1627

England’s Past for Everyone

Golden Valley Studies G roup

Describes the origins and development of the street names of Ledbury, recorded
since 1788 when the first surviving map of the town was drawn – and in doing so,
reveals much about the story of the town and its development.

Offers rare and often surprising insights into an imaginative but rather litigious family
man and his understanding of the benefits of irrigating farmland and managing
flood-water in the Golden Valley during the Elizabethan era.
5 colour illus • 160pp • 242 x 171 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781910839003 • PB £12.95 NOW £6

The Parish that Disappeared

1 b&w map • 40pp • 210 x 147 mm
2007 • ISBN 9781904396789 • PB £3.95

The Hidden History of Ewyas Lacy in Herefordshire sale

sale

A History of St John’s, Hereford

Priscilla Flower-Smith

Liz Pitman
A revealing history of this parish in the heart of Hereford, which was centred around
the cathedral from the early twelfth century until its dissolution in 2012.

The ‘hidden history’ relates to the details of the lives of the residents of Ewyas Lacy
in Herefordshire’s Golden Valley, that lay buried in the wills and inventories they left
in the 300 years from the mid-1500s. A meticulous and revealing local history.

30 colour and 30 b&w illus • 128pp • 242 x 171 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781906663995 • PB £10.00 NOW £5

37 colour and 28 b&w photographs and maps • 224pp • 242 x 171 mm
2013 • ISBN 9781906663810 • PB £12.95 NOW £6

Images of Creative Herefordshire

The Story of Bill Mills

sale

low stock

Its Artists, Craftspeople and Musicians at work

Heather Hurley

Malcolm Scott with an introduction by R ichard Heatly

A short history of this special collection of buildings near Ross-on-Wye – mill buildings
since at least 1362, now converted into private apartments.

Photographic gallery and survey of many of Herefordshire’s artistic community
absorbed in their craft.
165 b&w photographs • 192pp • 240 x 210 mm
2015 • ISBN 9781906663940 • PB £10.00 NOW £7.50

14

John Scarlett Davis

Jean O’Donnell

@ LogastonPress

b&w illus • 64pp • 210 x 148 mm
2001 • ISBN 9781873827925 • PB £4.95

www.logastonpress.co.uk

15

SHROPSHIRE

SHROPSHIRE
The Folklore of Shropshire

The Story of Shrewsbury

Roy Palmer

Mary de Saulles

The county’s rich store of folklore, presented in a series of themed chapters that
encompass landscape, buildings, beliefs, work, seasons, people, music and drama.

Shrewsbury has been a frontier town and a centre of England’s thriving woollen
industry, sited on a major trading river. This richly illustrated history offers an
overview of its past from the medieval period up to recent developments.

Over 250 b&w illus • 352pp • 234 x 156 mm
2004 • ISBN 978190439616 • PB £12.95

120 colour and 100 b&w illus • 272pp • 242 x 171 mm
2012 • ISBN 9781906663681 • PB £15.00

The Churches of Shropshire & their Treasures

sale

Wilfred Owen’s Shrewsbury

John Leonard

From the Severn to Poetry and War

Lavishly illustrated in colour, this book explores 320 Shropshire churches, from those
with Anglo-Saxon origins to ones built in the last few decades.

Helen McPhail

Over 500 colour photographs • 384pp • 242 x 171 mm
2013 • ISBN 9781906663780 • PB £17.50 NOW £10

‘[This] excellent book [is] rich in old photographs of Shrewsbury and of
Owen, his family, and others ... written clearly and gracefully.’ – ELT
Illustrated with archival photographs, this is the first book to focus on Wilfred Owen’s
formative family life and schoolboy years in Shrewsbury, offering a fresh and revealing
portrait of Owen’s town, home and school life in pre-1914 Shrewsbury.
76 b&w illus • 144pp • 242 x 171 mm
2018 • ISBN 9781910839256 • PB £12.95

A History of The Church of St Laurence Church Stretton

The Industrial Archaeology of Shropshire

A Rural Parish Through 1000 Years

Barrie Trinder

low stock

Douglas G rounds
A thoroughly researched history of the church and its community over 1,000 years –
from its tenth-century origins up to the present day.

Shropshire was one of the cauldrons of Britain’s Industrial Revolution, and this book
offers a comprehensive and updated history of its industrial development, written by
one of the acknowledged experts on industrial archaeology.

b&w illus • 352pp • 234 x 156 mm
2002 • ISBN 9781873827437 • PB £14.95

Over 140 colour and 70 b&w illus, mainly photographs • 304pp • 242 x 171 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781910839058 • PB £15.00

Severn

The Lead, Copper & Barytes Mines of Shropshire

R ichard Hayman

Michael Shaw

The story of one of Britain’s great rivers – a waterway big enough to have
engendered its own culture. An exploration from source to sea, from early settlers
to the riverside towns and industry of the eighteenth and nineteenth centuries;
the stories of those drawn to its banks and its waters, to build and live, to fish, to
navigate, to write and paint, to mythologise and dream.

This extensively researched, copiously illustrated history of the lead, copper and
barytes mines of Shropshire, including the associated railways, ropeways, mills and
smelters, covers the early Roman history of the mines right up to their heyday in the
1870s and ’80s. Throws light onto a rarely seen aspect of Britain’s industrial heritage.

Colour illus • 272pp • 242 x 171 mm
Reprinted 2018 • ISBN 9781906663667 • PB £15.00

16

@ LogastonPress

b&w illus, mainly photographs • 320pp • 242 x 171 mm
Reprinted 2019 • ISBN 9781906663094 • PB £12.95

www.logastonpress.co.uk

17

SHROPSHIRE

SHROPSHIRE
South Shropshire’s First World War

The Ludlow Castle Heraldic Roll

Bishop’s Castle, Bridgnorth, Church Stretton, Clun, Craven Arms,
Ludlow, Much Wenlock and surrounding villages

Rosalind C aird, John Cherry, Philip Hume & Hugh Wood

Derek B eattie
An illustrated history of the Great War in South Shropshire – recruitment,
conscientious objectors, convalescent homes and women’s work, along with letters
home from serving soldiers.
110 b&w photographs • 224pp • 242 x 171 mm
2014 • ISBN 9781906663827 • PB £12.95

The remarkable story behind this recently-discovered sixteenth-century heraldic
artefact, offers valuable insights into the role of Ludlow as the ‘Capital of Wales’ in
Tudor England, and describes the 42 characters whose coats of arms are depicted
on the roll. Copiously illustrated, with a fascinating analysis of the painting technology
and pigments used, and with a fold-out cover showing the whole of the four-and-a-half
metre-long roll and a specially commissioned recreation of Ludlow Castle chapel.
125 colour illus • 256pp • 235 x 154 mm
2019 • ISBN 9781910839379 • PB/ flaps £12.95

The Home Front in Ludlow during the Second World War

Ludlow Castle

Derek B eattie

It’s History & Buildings

For the people of Ludlow and the surrounding countryside, the war brought a complex
mixture of trials and temptations, tragedy and farce. This book offers an honest and
powerful portrait of a town at war.

Edited by Ron Shoesmith & Andy Johnson

75 b&w illus • 304pp • 232 x 154 mm
2010 • ISBN 9781906663513 • PB £12.95

The Shropshire Home Guard

This book draws together the history of the buildings and owners of this
spectacular castle, to provide a comprehensive and developing picture of the
castle’s role in both the history of the border region and national history.
Colour illus • 288pp • 258 x 201 mm
Revised edn 2018 • ISBN 9781904396482 • PB £14.95
ISBN 9781904396499 • HB £19.95

St Laurence’s Church, Ludlow

low stock

B ernard Lowry

The parish church and people, 1199–2009

A detailed, illustrated history of the Shropshire Home Guard, formed in 1940.

David Lloyd, Margaret Clark & Chris Potter

45 b&w illus • 128pp • 232 x 154 mm
2010 • ISBN 9781906663469 • PB £10.00

Carefully researched by three historians, this is a lively account of one of England’s
great churches, the so-called ‘Cathedral of the Marches’. While the book tells the
story of the physical church, its architecture, furnishings and glass, it is also a book
about its people: those to whose lives its tombs and memorials bear witness, and the
many others who have played their parts in the story of St Laurence’s.
70 b&w and 25 colour illus • 272pp • 244 x 171 mm
2010 • ISBN 9781906663773 • PB £12.95

Triumph

18

Cavalier Stronghold

last few

The Life and Art of Captain Adrian Jones

Ludlow in the English Civil Wars, 1642–1660

Robert S. B urns

John Barratt

The painter and sculptor Adrian Jones (1845–1938) from Ludlow was one of
the most remarkable artists in British history. This book expands on the story
told in Captain Jones’ brief memoirs, and is the first full account of his varied,
adventurous life and huge artistic achievements.

Ludlow was a Royalist stronghold that lay far away from the tramp of armies. But
that did not mean that it was isolated from the war. In this history of the Civil War
in Ludlow, the author throws a light on the impact on local people of these years of
turbulence and strife.

60 colour and 110 b&w illus • 304pp • 260 x 204 mm
2010 • ISBN 9781906663445 • PB £20.00

40 illus • 128pp • 242 x 171 mm
2013 • ISBN 9781906663773 • PB £10.00

@ LogastonPress

www.logastonpress.co.uk

19

SHROPSHIRE

SHROPSHIRE
The Story of Bishop’s Castle

Regime & Religion

Edited by David Preshous , G eorge Baugh, John Leonard, Gavin Watson
& Andrew Wigley

Shrewsbury 1400–1700

This book, written by a number of local authors and historians, offers readers a
broad view of the origins and historical development of a remarkable small town.

This is an illuminating study of the political and religious life and allegiances of
Shrewsbury – its burgesses and bailiffs, clerks and mayors, preachers and clergy,
gentry and ordinary folk.

Over 40 colour and 35 b&w illus, mainly photographs • 176pp • 242 x 171 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781910839089 • PB £12.95

A Jacobean ‘Market Hall’

/ low stock

Barbara Coulton

6 colour and 30 b&w images • 196pp • 242 x 171 mm
2010 • ISBN 9781906663476 • PB £12.95 NOW £6.50

Diddlebury

last few

sale

low stock

Bishop’s Castle, Shropshire

The History of a Corvedale Parish

Madge Moran & Henry Hand

Martin Speight

A slim, illustrated volume examining the architecture and history of the fine
seventeenth-century ‘Market Hall’ in Bishop’s Castle.

The result of many years’ research, this book offers a comprehensive and readable
history of both the estates and the inhabitants of this south Shropshire parish.

b&w illus • 32pp • 262 x 203 mm
2009 • ISBN 9781906663117 • PB £4.95

60 b&w illus • 208pp • 234 x 156 mm
2007 • ISBN 9781904396666 • PB £9.95

The Tilley Timber Project

Ditton Priors

500 Years of History in Wood

A Settlement of the Brown Clee

Alastair R eid & G eorge Nash

Di B ryan

This highly detailed survey of 19 timber-framed buildings in the ancient village of Tilley
in north Shropshire throws unprecedented light not only on the individual buildings, but
on the history and development of the settlement and its landscape context.

A history of the settlement and its interaction with its neighbours and its surrounding
landscape of the Clee Hills, from prehistoric times to the twentieth century.

67 colour illus • 96pp • 210 x 148 mm
2019 • ISBN 9781910839355 • PB £7.50

low stock

b&w illus • 144pp • 242 x 171 mm
2006 • ISBN 9781904396615 • PB £9.95

The Bridgnorth Infirmary

Shropshire Almshouses

Philanthropy, Prejudices & Patients 1832–1948

Sylvia Watts

G illian Waugh Pead

An overview of almshouses in the county. Also includes a gazetteer
covering each group in detail.

‘This valuable study ... provides a useful insight into the many issues that
surrounded the development of medical care for the poor.’ – TSAHS

sale

/ low stock

50 colour and 15 b&w images • 144pp • 171 x 246 mm
2010 • ISBN 9781906663315 • PB £12.95 NOW £5

Based on detailed, original research, this book tells the previously untold story of the
infirmary and the characters involved, from its founding in the nineteenth century up
to the advent of the National Health Service in 1948.
11 colour and 19 b&w illus, 2 maps • 184pp • 242 x 171 mm
2018 • ISBN 9781910839270 • PB £12.95

20

@ LogastonPress

www.logastonpress.co.uk

21

WORCESTERSHIRE & THE MIDLANDS
Bredon Hill

WORCESTERSHIRE & THE MIDLANDS
The Story of Worcester

updated design

Archaeology, History, Folklore & Villages

Pat Hughes & Annette Leech

B rian Hoggard

Tales of the city and its inhabitants over the centuries: events and personalities,
from visiting monarchs to food riots; from a friar who was found up to no good in the
Cardinal’s Hat to crowds flocking to see an amazing dog who could ‘read, write and
keep accounts’. Illustrated with a wealth of photographs, paintings, drawings and
plans. A richly woven history and an affectionate portrait of this great cathedral city.

A wide-ranging guide to the fascinating Bredon Hill and its surrounding villages,
including a number of mapped walks. Design updated for 2021.
50 b&w photographs and maps • 108pp • 210 x 148 mm
2009, Revd Mar 2021 • ISBN 9781904396307 • PB £6.99

140 colour and 90 b&w illus • 320pp • 242 x 171 mm
2011 • ISBN 9781906663573 • PB £15.00

Severn

Blackpole Munitions Factory, Worcester

R ichard Hayman

Colin Jones

The story of one of Britain’s great rivers – a waterway big enough to have
engendered its own culture. An exploration from source to sea, from early settlers
to the riverside towns and industry of the eighteenth and nineteenth centuries;
the stories of those drawn to its banks and its waters, to build and live, to fish, to
navigate, to write and paint, to mythologise and dream.

An illustrated history of Government Cartridge Factory No.3, from August 1916 until
the Second World War, its people and its war work.
Over 20 colour and 40 b&w photographs, maps • 96pp • 242 x 171 mm
2017 • ISBN 9781910839133 • PB £10.00

Colour illus • 272pp • 242 x 171 mm
Reprinted 2018 • ISBN 9781906663667 • PB £15.00

Churches of the Black Country

Chronicles of the Worcestershire Home Guard

low stock

Tim B ridges

Mick Wilks

A book exploring the churches of the Black Country, an area often unduly
overlooked by the church visitor. The region features a rich and eclectic mix
of church types from the Norman period up to the twentieth century, with
particularly interesting buildings from the Victorian and Arts and Crafts eras.

The engaging and often surprising story of the Home Guard in Worcestershire, from
its formation in May 1940 to its disbandment in December 1945, as well as its recreation in the 1950s.

Over 150 b&w photographs • 160pp • 259 x 203 mm
2008 • ISBN 9781906663049 • PB £12.95

The Hanleys

Over 140 b&w photographs, maps and drawings • 368pp • 242 x 171 mm
2014 • ISBN 978906663872 • PB £12.95

Poems and Paintings of the Malvern Hills

low stock

A history of Hanley Castle and Hanley Swan

Edited by Jonathan Lumby

Malcolm Fare

A rich anthology of lyrical and dramatic responses, in paintings and
poems, to these modest yet unforgettable and ancient hills rising up
between the folded landscapes of Herefordshire and the flatlands of
the Worcestershire plain beyond.

A rich record of these distinctive Worcestershire villages, told through
superb period photographs and family histories.
145 sepia and b&w illus • 160pp • 171 x 242 mm
2010 • ISBN 9781906663377 • PB £10.00

22

@ LogastonPress

26 colour illus • 96pp • 148 x 210 mm
2014 • ISBN 9781906663841 • PB/ flaps £10.00

www.logastonpress.co.uk

23

WALES, THE MARCHES & GLOUCESTERSHIRE

WALES, THE MARCHES & GLOUCESTERSHIRE

The Pubs of St David’s, Fishguard & North Pembrokeshire

Iolo’s Revenge

K eith Johnson

Sheep Farming by Happy Accident in Mid-Wales

The lively and varied history of local hostelries provides the background to a host of
great characters, strange events, amusing incidents and intriguing buildings.

Diana Ashworth

Over 230 b&w illus • 256pp • 234 x 156 mm
2010 • ISBN 9781906663506 • PB £9.95

A hugely engaging, generous and open-hearted account of a retired couple’s new life in
an old farmhouse in the Welsh hills.

‘An uplifting, thoroughly enjoyable read.’ – Oliver Balch

27 b&w illus • 184pp • 198 x 129 mm
2018 • ISBN 9781910839249 • PB/ flaps £7.99

Pembrokeshire Another Year, Another Day

sale

This volume includes the work of eight local photographers, arranged
in order from early morning in winter through the soft light of spring,
the stronger light of summer and the varied colours of autumn, to
conclude with a series of winter sunsets.
116 colour photographs, 1 map • 128pp • 190 x 262 mm
2010 • ISBN 9781906663346 • PB £12.95 NOW £10
ISBN 9781906663339 • HB ltd edn of 500 copies
£20.00 NOW £15

24

The Elan Valley Clearance
The Fate of the People and Places Flooded by the 1892 Elan Valley
Reservoir Scheme
David Lewis B rown
Accessibly-written and meticulously researched, this is the first book to trace what
became of the people and places of the Elan and Claerwen valleys during the
1890’s construction of the dams and subsequent flooding of the valleys. Includes
stunning and previously unseen Victorian survey plans and period photographs.
101 colour illus, 5 maps • 224pp • 242 x 171 mm
2019 • ISBN 9781910839362 • PB/ flaps £12.95

Flying for Fun in the Southern Marches

Blaenavon

Tony Hobbs

from Iron Town to World Heritage Site

This book looks at the history of manned flight in the southern Marches. It
considers whether the earliest manned flight in Britain was made in Shropshire, the
contribution to ballooning made by Charles Rolls, and a man who helped to test
parachutes.

Jeremy K night

75 b&w illus • 128pp • 236 x 156 mm
2007 • ISBN 9781904396796 • PB £9.95

Over 60 colour and 30 b&w illus • 208pp • 242 x 171 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781910839010 • PB £12.95

Blaenavon ironworks is a unique survivor of the first generation of the iron-making
industries established in the eighteenth century. This book provides a comprehensive
and fascinating history of the works and people of this hugely significant Welsh town.

From the Marches to the Sea low stock

On the Trail of the Mortimers

A photographic journey: Taith ffotograffig

With a Quiz and an I-Spy competition

John Rux-B urton

Philip Hume

This beautiful book traces a photographic journey from Hergest
Ridge and Radnor Forest, through the Elan Valley and down the
Ystwyth to the Hafod, Devil’s Bridge, the Vale of Rheidol and so
finally to the sea.

A history of the Mortimers – their actions and impact on the central Marches –
including a tour that explores the surviving physical remains that relate to the family,
including their castles. Complete the I-spy quiz to gain a certificate issued by the
Mortimer History Society.

Colour photographs • 128pp • 210 x 240 mm
2011 • ISBN 9781906663568 • HB £15.00

Over 75 colour photographs, maps and family trees • 144pp • 234 x 156 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781910839041 • PB/ flaps £7.50

@ LogastonPress

www.logastonpress.co.uk

25

WALES, THE MARCHES & GLOUCESTERSHIRE

WALES, THE MARCHES & GLOUCESTERSHIRE

Early Birds & Boys in Blue

The Book of Hay

A century of Radnorshire aviation

K ate Clarke

Phillip Jones
An eye-opening history of flying in this border county – from Denys Corbett Wilson’s
emergency landing in 1912 to Second World War air shows, stories from young
Radnorshire RAF men, training flights and low-flying tragedies.

This illustrated volume provides the visitor to Hay-on-Wye with a wide-ranging
and engaging picture of the town and surrounding area, giving a brief outline of
the historical events and people that have given shape to one of the best-loved
destinations of the Welsh borderlands.

Over 20 colour and 150 b&w photographs • 272pp • 242 x 171 mm
2017 • ISBN 9781910839171 • PB/ flaps £12.95

26 colour and 35 b&w illus • 120pp • 210 x 148 mm
2015 • ISBN 9781906663902 • PB £7.50

low stock / sale
A study of the county and its environs 1640–60 in a regional setting

Under the Black Mountains

K eith Parker

Edited by Colin A. Lewis

A record of the social, political, religious and military state of affairs in Radnorshire
from before the Civil War to the Restoration, with reference made to events in
neighbouring counties and further afield.

This revealing history tells the story of the Gwernyfed estate and house up to the
creation of Gwernyfed High School, and includes personal memories of Gwernyfed
and its environs.

b&w illus, maps • 288pp • 230 x 154 mm
2000 • ISBN 9781873827963 • HB £18.95 NOW £12.95

Over 30 colour and 40 b&w photographs • 128pp • 242 x 171 mm
2017 • ISBN 9781910839157 • PB £12.95

Radnorshire From Civil War to Restoration

Parties, Polls and Riots

The History of Gwernyfed since 1600

Henry Vaughan and the Usk Valley

sale

Politics in nineteenth-century Radnorshire

Edited by Elizabeth Siberry and Robert Wilcher

K eith Parker

The poet Henry Vaughan (1621–95) was born, lived most of his life and died in the
Usk Valley; hence his soubriquet the ‘Swan of Usk’. This book contains essays on
Vaughan’s connections with the landscape, the church, nature, and on the political
context of the wars of the 1640s and the interregnum of the 1650s, as well as his life
as a country doctor.

A book covering the often surprising issues and personalities of Radnorshire politics in
the nineteenth century.
40 b&w illus • 192pp • 234 x 156 mm
2009 • ISBN 9781906663230 • PB £10.00 NOW £5

Over 30 colour illus • 128pp • 234 x 156 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781910839027 • PB £10.00

The Running Bowl

sale / low stock
A Century of Llandrindod Wells Bowling Club 1912–2012

Compiled by Yvonne Norton & G raham R ees
This centenary history tells the tale of the development and expansion of the club,
from expertise in green-keeping, through national and international honours, to the
everyday incidents of humour and enjoyment.
Colour and b&w photographs • 232pp • 242 x 171 mm
2012 • ISBN 9781906663629 • PB £12.95 NOW £5.00

26

@ LogastonPress

The Story of Norton, Powys
K eith Parker
The village of Norton is sandwiched between Offa’s Dyke and the English-Welsh
border, and developed around its Norman castle and its church. The story of a small,
borderland settlement, told by a local historian and expert in the region.
45 photographs, maps, family trees and tables • 96pp • 242 x 171 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781910839102 • PB £5.00

www.logastonpress.co.uk

27

WALES, THE MARCHES & GLOUCESTERSHIRE

LAST FEW (more details on our website)

Chepstow Castle
Its History & Buildings
Edited by R ick Turner & Andy Johnson
With contributions from expert authors, this books looks at one of the most
impressive of all surviving medieval castles, memorably situated on a limestone
cliff above the River Wye, from its inception to the present day.
15 colour and 200 b&w illus • 328pp • 260 x 203 mm
2006 • ISBN 9781904396529 • PB £17.50

The Grosmont Map

James Wathen’s Herefordshire
1770 –1820

An Endless Quiet Valley

A collection of his sketches and paintings
sale / last few

Paul B inding

David Whitehead & Ron Shoesmith
Stunning cloth-bound slip-cased collector’s edition
presenting James Wathen’s life and watercolour paintings.
Over 90 colour illus • 228pp • 214 x 300 mm • 1994
ISBN 9781873827048 • HB/ slip case £65 NOW £60

The Story of Norton Barracks

low stock

last few

The Landscape and Vernacular Buildings of an Elizabethan Map of 1588

Home of the Worcestershire Regiment

K en Palmer

Stan Jobson

This fascinating Monmouthshire map presents us with a possibly unique picture of a
late sixteenth-century landscape – revealing the development of Tudor map-making,
the Grosmont mill dispute and over 150 local buildings, drawn to be recognisable.

A tale of British Military history in microcosm, seen from
a personal viewpoint of hard training, military structures,
pranks, sporting achievements, post D-Day traumas and
both keen and reluctant National Servicemen.

75 b&w illus • 96pp • 242 x 171 mm
2013 • ISBN 9781906663414 • PB £10.00

sale

/ last few

A Reappraisal of John Masefield
A consideration of Masefield’s life around Ledbury and
Bredon Hill, and a literary reappraisal of his oeuvre.
22 b&w illus • 228pp • 234 x 156 mm
1998 • ISBN 9781873827352 • HB £17.95
NOW £9.95

Shadows in the Hay

last few

Landscape, Nature and the passage of time on
a Herefordshire Farm
Colin Williams
The author reflects on what it must have been like to live
alongside nature and the seasons as his family once did
on the farm.

65 b&w photographs • 112pp • 242 x 171 mm
2015 • ISBN 9781906663926 • PB £7.50

b&w illus • 144pp • 210 x 170 mm
2014 • ISBN 9781906663896 • HB £12.95

Tewkesbury Abbey

Humber, Ford & Stoke Prior

The Story of Eignbrook Church

History, Art & Architecture

Including Risbury, Marston, Wickton, Steens
Bridge & Fairmile

Edited by R ichard K. Morris & Ron Shoesmith
Accessible and attractive, this comprehensive and wide-ranging book covers the
history, art and architecture of the abbey and its site from its pre-Norman origins
to 2002. With contributions from a number of experts in their field.
c.300 colour and b&w illus • 352pp • 261 x 204 mm
2012 • ISBN 9781904396031 • PB £17.50

last few

Humber , Ford & Stoke Prior G roup Parish
Council
Illustrated history of the villages in this Herefordshire
parish near Leominster. Includes circular walks, local
information for new residents and a history of the area.

last few

David Clarke & Roger Woodall
A history of the 1662 Great Ejectment and of Eignbrook
United Reformed Church, Eign Street, Hereford up
to 2012 – the 350th anniversary of Eignbrook’s first
congregation.
Colour & b&w illus • 134pp • 242 x 171 mm
2017 • ISBN 9781910839188 • PB £6.00

15 colour and b&w illus • 160pp • 248 x 171 mm
2008 • ISBN 9781906663070 • PB £10.00

At Close Quarters
Dean Close School
1884 –2009 last few
C.E. Whitney
160 colour and 160 b&w
illus • 400pp
261 x 204 mm • 2009
ISBN 9781906663209
PB £19.00

28

We Will Remember
Them last few
Old Decanians who
Lost Their Lives as a
Result of Conflict
C.E. Whitney
b&w illus • 96pp
242 x 171 mm • 2014
ISBN 9781906663858
PB £5.00

@ LogastonPress

Hereford City Excavations, Vol 4
sale

/ last few

Edited by Alan Thomas & Andy Boucher
Contains a large number of maps, drawings and
photographs of finds, a reassessment of the city’s Norman
defences and a chapter considering the changes in
interpretation of the twentieth century.
b&w illus • 224pp • 297 x 210 mm
2002 • ISBN 9781873827185 • PB £24.95 NOW £10

www.logastonpress.co.uk

Kings Caple in Archenfield

last few

Centuries of History in a South Herefordshire
Parish
Elizabeth Taylor
Rich and detailed history of Kings Caple and its
surrounding community.
b&w illus • 366pp • 234 x 155 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781873827949 • PB £12.95

29

FIRCONE BOOKS/ Children’s Books

Church Art & Architecture/ FIRCONE BOOKS

We set up Fircone Books in April 2009 while living near Banbury on the
Oxfordshire-Northamptonshire border.
The first books we published were new editions of three out-of-print children’s
books from the 1970s and early ’80s – written and illustrated by the late Jim
Smith. Following these, we published titles on church art and architecture,
including Oxfordshire’s Best Churches. Fircone Books continues as an imprint
concentrating on church art and architecture, and remains our company name.

William Morris at Middleton Cheney
The Stained Glass in All Saints Church
This stunningly illustrated guide to the Arts & Craft restoration of All Saints Church
in Middleton Cheney, Northamptonshire features two of the finest stained glass
windows of this or any period to survive in England, and includes details and
descriptions of windows by William Morris, Edward Burne-Jones, Philip Webb, Ford
Madox Brown and Simeon Solomon. Includes photographs commissioned specially as
part of this Lottery-funded project.
54 colour illus, 1 plan • 96pp • 242 x 171 mm
2019 • ISBN 9781907700095 • PB £10.00

The Frog Band and the Onion Seller

Miniature Baptismal Fonts

Jim Smith

Julian Wheeler , foreword by Henry Sandon

‘I like about this book [sic] when Alphonse gets kicked out of the
window and when he lands in the sea because these bits are really
funny.’ – SuperEva, The Guardian

Illustrated with more than 100 colour images, this is the first book ever to explore the
fascinating and little known subject of miniature baptismal fonts. Includes stunning
examples from the great Victorian designers and pottery manufacturers, such as
Minton, Wedgwood and Worcester, as well as those produced by an array of smaller
makers.

Frog detective Alphonse Le Flic is handed an old map by the down-at-heel
Duke de Buffo Buffo, and heads off across the Channel, disguised as an
onion seller, in search of lost treasure.
Fully illustrated • 32pp • 286 x 208 mm
2nd revised edn 2011 • ISBN 9781907700019 • PB/ flaps £6.99

101 colour illus • 56pp • 234 x 156 mm
2016 • ISBN 9781907700088 • PB £8.99

The Frog Band and the Mystery of Lion Castle

Oxfordshire’s Best Churches

Jim Smith

R ichard Wheeler , foreword by Matthew Saunders

‘What higher praise can we give this book than that it is in the ‘read
often’ pile?’ – Christopher, age 4, The Guardian

‘The churches of Oxfordshire brought gloriously to life … a masterful survey.’–
Simon Jenkins
‘Oxfordshire is a church crawler’s paradise … And there is no better guide
than this sumptuous book.’ – Ancient Monuments Society

On his way to an International Conference of Sleuths in his hot air balloon,
Alphonse le Flic, eminent detective, is forced to land in the courtyard
of Lion Castle. By chance, his old friends the Frog Band are there, and
together they help Brooker Lion solve the age-old mystery of Lion Castle.
Fully illustrated • 32pp • 286 x 208 mm
2nd revised edn 2011 • ISBN 9781907700026 • PB/ flaps £6.99

signed copies available

340 colour photographs, 15 plans, 13 line-drawings, 1 map
280pp • 228 x 152 mm
2013, 2015 (PB) • ISBN 97819077000040 • PB £16.99
ISBN 97819077000002 • HB £25.00

Alphonse and the Stonehenge Mystery

Oxfordshire Stained Glass

Jim Smith

20 Postcards

‘One of the best children’s picture books of 2011.’ – The Telegraph

R ichard Wheeler

The famous stones of Stonehenge are being stolen to order, pulled from
the ground like giant teeth; but who is behind the thefts? Alphonse le Flic,
eminent detective, is called in to investigate.

This book of detachable postcards features specially-commissioned photographs of
surprising details and stunning artworks in stained glass from the fourteenth century up
to the twentieth century from across Oxfordshire.

Fully illustrated • 32pp • 286 x 208 mm
2nd revised edn 2011 • ISBN 9781907700033 • PB/ flaps £6.99

20 colour photographs • 40pp • 165 x 120 mm
2015 • ISBN 9781907700071 • PB, bound pad of 20 postcards £7.99 incl VAT

BUY ALL 3 BOOKS FOR SPECIAL SET PRICE £18

30

@ LogastonPress

www.logastonpress.co.uk

31

INDEX
Alfred Watkins’ Herefordshire 3
Alphonse and the Stonehenge Mystery 30
At Close Quarters: Dean Close School 28
Bishop’s Wolf, The 10
Blackpole Munitions Factory Worcester 23
Blaenavon 25
Book of Hay, The 27
Bredon Hill 22
Bridgnorth Infirmary, The 20
Cavalier Stronghold: Ludlow in the English Civil Wars 19
Chepstow Castle 28
Chronicles of the Worcestershire Home Guard 23
Churches of Shropshire & their Treasures 16
Churches of the Black Country 22
Decorated in Glory 3
Dictionary of Herefordshire Biography, A 6
Diddlebury 21
Dinedor & Rotherwas Explored 8
Ditton Priors 21
Dovecotes and Pigeon Houses of Herefordshire, The 13
Drovers’ Roads of the Middle Marches, The 4
Eardisley’s Early History 13
Early Birds & Boys in Blue 26
Elan Valley Clearance, The 25
Endless Quiet Valley, An 29
Essence of Herefordshire 6
Ethelbert 10
Flying for Fun in the Southern Marches 24
Foley Street, Hereford 12

32

Folk-lore of Herefordshire, The 7
Folklore of Shropshire, The 16
Frog Band and the Mystery of Lion Castle, The 30
Frog Band and the Onion Seller, The 30
From the Marches to the Sea 4
Goodrich Castle 12
Grosmont Map, The 28
Hanleys, The 22
Henry Vaughan and the Usk Valley 27
Hereford Cathedral School 7
Hereford City Excavations Volume 4 29
Herefordshire Place-Names 7
Herefordshire School of Romanesque Sculpture 10
Herefordshire’s Home Front in the First World War 8
Herefordshire’s Home Front in the Second World War 8
Herefordshire’s Rocks & Scenery A Geology 5
Hidden History of Ewyas Lacy in Herefordshire, The 15
History of Lyonshall, A 13
History of Rotherwas Munitions Factory, Hereford 9
History of The Church of St Laurence Church Stretton 16
Home Front in Ludlow, The 18
Humber, Ford & Stoke Prior 29
Images of Creative Herefordshire 14
In the Munitions 9
Industrial Archaeology of Shropshire, The 17
Iolo’s Revenge 25
Jacobean ‘Market Hall’ 20
James Wathen’s Herefordshire 29
John Scarlett Davis 15
John Venn and the Friends of the Hereford Poor 14

Lead, Copper & Barytes Mines of Shropshire 17
Ledbury Street Names 15
Leominster Minster, Priory and Borough 12
Ludford House, Ludlow 3
Ludlow Castle Heraldic Roll, The 19
Ludlow Castle 19
Man who Drowned the Meadows, The 14
Mappa Mundi 5
March of Ewyas, The 2
Matilda – Lady of Hay 1
Mercia 6
Merrily’s Border 7
Miniature Baptismal Fonts 31
Mistress Blanche, Queen Elizabeth I’s Confidante 11
On the Trail of the Mortimers 6, 25
Oxfordshire Stained Glass Postcards 31
Oxfordshire’s Best Churches 31
Parish that Disappeared, The 14
Parties, Polls and Riots: Politics in Radnorshire 26
Pembrokeshire Another Year, Another Day 24
Poems & Paintings of Herefordshire 9
Poems & Paintings of the Malvern Hills 23
Pubs of St Davids, Fishguard & N Pembrokeshire, The 24

@ LogastonPress

Tailor of Hereford, The 12
Tewkesbury Abbey History, Art & Architecture 28
Thomas Cantilupe – 700 Years a Saint 2
Tilley Timber Project, The 20
Triumph, Life and Art of Captain Adrian Jones 18
Under the Black Mountains: The History of Gwernyfed 27

Radnorshire From Civil War to Restoration 26
Regime & Religion, Shrewsbury 1400–1700 21
River Voices 5
Ross-on-Wye Revisited 11
Royalist But 8
Running Bowl, The: Llandrindod Wells Bowling Club 26
St Laurence’s Church, Ludlow 19
Saints & Sinners of the Marches 10

King’s Caple in Archenfield 29

Scratch of the Hop, The 1
Scudamores of Kentchurch and Holme Lacy, The 11
Severn 16, 22
Shadows in the Hay 29
Shropshire Almshouses 21
Shropshire Home Guard, The 18
Sir John Oldcastle of Herefordshire 2
South Shropshire’s First World War 18
Story of Bill Mills, The 15
Story of Bishop’s Castle, The 20
Story of Dilwyn, The 13
Story of Eignbrook Church, The 29
Story of Hereford 5
Story of Norton Barracks, The 29
Story of Norton, Powys The 27
Story of RAF Madley, The 9
Story of Ross, The 11
Story of Shrewsbury, The 17
Story of Worcester, The 23

www.logastonpress.co.uk

Walking the Old Ways of Herefordshire 4
Walking the Old Ways of Radnorshire 4
Walking the Old Ways of South Shropshire 4
Welsh Marcher Lordships, The, Vol 1 1
We Will Remember Them: Old Decanians 28
Wilfred Owen’s Shrewsbury 17
William Morris at Middleton Cheney 31

33

Fircone Books, The Holme, Church Road, Eardisley, HR3 6NJ
www.logastonpress.co.uk

